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STOITMONT ARCHER LTD., Fitzwilliam Works, Sheffield 1, England

Pecr DnscnrpttoN No.

J

I

2

Roll of Firmer Chisels

Roll of Bevel Edge Chisels

Boxed Sets of Six

Boxed Sets ofThree

Firmer Chisels, Rd. Ash .

Beech C. .

Box C. ...
Plastic ...

B.E. Firmer, Beech C. .

Rd. Ash
Box C. ...
Plastic ...
Oct. Box .

100

102

tr28
rt29
l 130
I 131

Lr28l3
rtze13
rr3013
tt3r13

t22
124
r25
t27

129
130
t28
131
132

Rd. Ash Handles

Beech Carver Handles

56/6 set. 1008

7319 set. L02B

Firmer Chisels
1125 Box ... 4l/- set.
1124 Beech ... 3316 ,,
1122 Ash ... 3316 ,,
ll27 Plastic ... 4516 ,,

Firmer Chisels
Il2513 Box ... 2013set.
ll24l3 Beech 1616 ,,
ll22l3 Ash ... 1616 ,,
l|27l3 Plastic 2216 ,,

7l- 713 7le 816

813 816 el- ele
el3 10/- 1016 trl3
8le el- ele 10/6

Box Carver Handles 66/6 set.

Box Carver Handles 83/9 set.

Firmer Gouges
1142 Ash OC 4719 lC 49l3set.
1443 Box OC 5513 IC 56f9 ,,
1144 Plastic OC 59/9 IC 6113 ,,

Firmer Gouges
rI42l3 AshOC 2316 IC 2413set.
lI43l3 BoxOC 2713 IC 281- ,,
tr44l3 Plas. OC 2916 IC 3013 ,'

B. E. Chisels
Box ... 5313 set.
Beech ... 4519 ,,
Ash ... 4519 ,,
Plastic ... 5719 ,,

8.F,. Chisels
Box ... 2613 set.
Beech ... 2216 ,,
Ash ... 2216 ,,
Plastic ... 2816 ,,

*to*ito** I ? { t l* lt 1} l* 2ins.

lll3 l3l- each

t2l6 t4l3 ,,
t5l6 r7l3 ,,

sl- sl3 5le 613 716 8/- el3

613 616 7l- 716 8le el3 10/6
713 8l- 816 el- rtle r2l3 t3l6

513 4le 4le

616 6l- 6l-
613 sle 7l-

713 6le 6le

8/6 el- 8l-
8l- 7le el-
el- 8/6 816

106 ttl- r2l3 t5l6 r7l3 ,,
rrle r2l3 1316 L6le 1816 ,,
r4le r5l3 t6l6 Lele 2116 ,,
t2l6 r3l- t4l3 t719 re16 ,,
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STORXIONT ARCHBR LTD., Fitzwilliam Works, Sheffield 1, England

DrscnrptloN

1* l+ L+ l* 2 ins.

L4l6
16l-
2016

l8ie

716 8/- 816 el6
8/6 el- el6 1016
1l/- trl6 t2l3 t3l-
t2l6 t3l6 r4l3 r5l3
t3l- r4l- t4le rsle
r|16 trle 1216 r3l3
r6le 1713 rT le tel-
t713 1719 t8l3 t96

r0/- 10/e trl6rrl- r2l- t2l6
1316 r5l3 rsleL6l6 reler7l- 2ol3
t3le r4le L5l6Lele 2rle2013 27le

t2l-
t3l-
t:tu

17l-
23le
2ele

16l- each
L7 f6 ,,
22f6 ,,

tt
,t

2013 each
tt
tt

rl82

190
l9l
t92
t94
195
181
185
186

167
168

169

t74
t73
172

170
t7t

Set of Six Cabinet Chisels

Socket Firmer Chisels, Plain Ash
Plain L.T.

Socket Firmer o""r.r,%t; lT:
Gouges, IC, L.T.

Blued Socket Chisels
Gouges, OC
Gouges, IC

Joiners Mortice Chisels, Blades...
With Oval Beech Handles ...

Junior Mortice Chisels ...
Sash Mortice Chisels Beech C.

Box C.
D.H.

Lock Mortice Chisels, Beech C.
Box C. ...

Sash Pocket Chisels
Drawer Lock Chisels

rrl- rtl-
r6le r6le
rtl- rtl-
L4l- r4l-
t513 1513
t5l6 t516

rrl- trl-
t6le t6le
trl- tu-
t4l- t4l-
t513 t513
1516 1516

Ltl- ttl-
L6le t6le
ru- rtl-
t4l- t4l-
t513 t513
t516 t5l6

2019 2519 each
291- 37f6,,

2216 261- each
241- 27 f6 ,,
2413 2719 ,,

1716 t716
tel- rel-

e16 l0ie
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STORMONT ARCHER LTD., Fitzwilliam Works, Sheffield 1, England

Spoon Bit Chisels
Spoon Bit Gouges

,, tt tt ...
Spoon, Back Bent
Parting or'V' Tools ...

tt tt
t, tt ,, ...

Set of 12 Carving Tools

Turning Chisels, Blades
Handled
L. & S. Blades .

L. & S. Handled

Turning Gouges, Blades
L. & S. Blades

Turning Gouges, Handled
L. & S. Handled.

Turning Gouges, Blades Deep ...
Deep L. & S. Blades

Turning Gouges, Handled, Deep
Deep L. & S. Handled ...

2l to 23
24 to 30
3t &32
33 to 38

39,41,45
40,42,43
44&46

69

r52
159
r56
160

r57
158

161
r62

l57D
158D

161D
t62D

trl6 9l- 919 rtlg r4l- each
t3l- rrl3 1216 LAl- 16l- .t4l6 r2l- 1516 18/e 2016 ,,t3l- rrl3 1216 r4l- 16l- .rsle r3l- r6le 2rl- 25le ,,

ln6 r5l- tsls 241- 2sfs,,
In Ifood Case 140/- set. Set 79 Canvas Roll 120/-. Set 99 Boxed 110/- set.

l+ lZ 2 ins.
4l- 4l-
716 716
6l- 6l-

r0l3 r0l3

716 716
r4le r4le

tu- ru-
tel- rel-

4i- 413
716 7le
6l- 616

r0l3 t0le

716 8l-
r4le 1516

rrl- 1116
Lel- rele

4le 513
813 8le7l- 8l-

rrl3 t2l3

gle el6
17l- l8/e

t2l3 r3l-
2tl3 231-

6l- 716
e16 rt16
el- rll3

r3l3 16l-

r0l3 r2le
2013 2516

t3le r6le
2416 3013

e16 trle
1416 1616
1416 1716
rele 2316

1613 rel-
3216 381-

2016 23le
37le 441-

l3/9 each
18/6 ,,
2016 ,,
26f6 ,,

231- each
461- .
2719 each
521- .

+*!, Ilins.
Itl- tll- rtl- r2l3 I4l3 each
2ol- 201- 2ol- 241- 3Ol- .
1416 t4l6 1416 Islg IT le each
2413 2413 2413 2813 3413 ,,
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STORMONT ARCHBR LTD., Fitzwilliam Vorks, Sheffield 1, England

Pacr DnscnrprroN No.

1l

T2

t3
l4

I5

Side Cutting, Diamond &
Round

Long & Strong, Handled

Round Nose
Diamond Point
Square Nose
Right Corner ...
Left Corner

Side Cutting, Diamond &
Round

Set of Six Turning Tools
Do. do. do.

L. & S. do. do.
"Junior" Tuming T. Set

Do. do. do.

Cold Chisels
(Half-Round, Dlamond Point & Cross Gut)

Flooring Chisels

Plugging Chisels ...

Wagon Chisels

S55H &
S54H

64rJ
65H
66H
67I{
68H

S65H &
S64H

I 159
I 179
I 169
tt49
rr4913

203
As 203

204F

204P

205

$ in. only 916 each

1, 5
n 4 31 1+l+u2gII

l

!10/e ro/e lo/e rtl3 trle r2le t3le r6le 18i6 2413 2713 e,lch
i

I

$ in. only l3l3 each

63l- Set of Six
57l- Set of Six
88/- Set of Six
42/- Set of Six
2216 Set of Three

Il3 Ile 216 3l- 413 5le 7l- each

ue 213 3l- 3le 513 7le 813 ,,

6/- each

513 each Fluted 6/3 each

I
z

5384
716 8l-

3 1 ll 1* 1* 2ins.
819 10/- Itlg t3l6 t6l6 1716 each
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STORIIONT ARCHER LTD., Fitzwilliam Works, Sheffield 1, England

l* to 2* 3 3+ 4 ins.

913 l0/- Ill9 l3l- each

2+ 3 4 5 6 7 I 9 10 l2ins.

BE * .g rt ',f.- . i ins.

219 3l- 313 3le 413 Ale sl6 613 7l- 8/3 each
313 316 3le 416 sl3 5le 6le 7le 8le tOl-.
216 3l- 313 316 3le 413 416 513 5le 616 .

413 4le sl6 6l- 6le 716 8l- el- t0f6 ,,

l5l- l5l- L5l- 16l- 16l- 18/- L8l- doz. 16l- doz. assorted
Pinned 316 doz. extra

319 each )
319 " I Long Shanks 6d. each extra
4l- ,, )

1216 l3l- 1316 l4l- 1416 l5l- doz. I4l- doz. assorted
t5l6 t6l- t6l6 t7l6 l8/- 1816 ,, t7 6 ,, ,,

I 1+ 1+ 18 l* lt 2 ins.

L2 14 16 ins.

716 813 10/6 each

361- each
1316 ,,

1ffi
819 916 10/6 1li6 each
6l- 6le 713 813 u

Cabinet Turnscrews, Beech
Box
Electricians

London Pattern Turnscrews

Gimlets, Beech
Boxwood

Shavehooks, Heart
Triangular
Combination

Grecian Pruning Saws

Long Handled Pruning Saws
Blade and Socket only

Double Edge Pruning Saws
Single Edge Pruning Saws

260

263
262

265
264
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STORNIONT ARCHER LTD., Fitzwilliarn Works, Sheffield 1, England

Pece Descnrprror.r No.

20

2t

Putty Knives, Scale Tang
Round Tang
Scale Tang
Round Tang

Palette Knives, Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

Glaziers Hacking Knives

Marking Knives ...
Linoleum Knives...
Shoe Knives, Broad

Clipt
Mortise Gauges, Adjustable

Adiustable
Pull Slide
Pull Slide

Marking Gauges ...

Carpenters Squares

Sliding Bevels

326
336
327
337

328
329
330

331
332
333
334
340
341
342
343
350

345
346

344

4* 5 ins.

&Tll:lll t o' 5/e each

Sffi:B:lllI "' 
5ie each

34
416 4re
613 616
4$ ins. Blades

10 12 ins.

1116 *rh
201- ,,

5l- 516 613 7l- 8/- el3
7l- 7le el- r0l3 t2l3 t3l6

419 each

3l- each
316 each
4! ins. Blades 219 e*lch
4} ins. Blades 219 .
Brass Face l713 each
Plain Face 1616 ,,
Brass Face 13 9 ,,
Plain Face l3l3 ,,
419 each

4+ 7+ 10+ 12 ins.

Round Washers
Diamond Washers

Brass Faced

716
el-

816 el-
el6 tll-

l1/- t3l-
r3l3 r5l-

1416 each
176,"

7* 9 ins.

l0l- l0/9 each


